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Model Number: 8.614-641.0

Windsor 8.614-641.0, 1843 Versmatic Plus Vacuum Motor

Manufacturer: Windsor Industries

Windsor 1843 Vacuum Motor 8.614-641.0 FREE Shipping

Fits on equipment:

    
        
             
            Service Master
            POWERPLUS
            Upright and Canister
        
        
             
            Windsor
            VERSMATIC PLUS
            Upright and Canister
        
        
             
            Windsor
            VERSMATIC PLUS 14
            Upright and Canister
        
        
             
            Windsor
            VERSMATIC PLUS 18
            Upright and Canister
        
    

Sebo 370 Comfort Suction Motor, 120v - 1843/2
Fit Sebo 370

    
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                1843
                ASM1843
                ASM57343
                8.614-641.0
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                86146410
            
            
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Saturday 03 March, 2018
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